r@ Far North HE ARA TAMATA

B \ 'V District Council CREATING GREAT PLACES

S{ff}{)ﬂf'{r}ff) (4]0 I{){’C‘(f(ﬂ'
Te Kaunihera o Tai Tokerau ki fe Raki

Email: osk.us@fndc.govt.nz Private Bag 752, Memoriol Avenue
Website: www.fndc.govt.nz Kaikohe 0440, Kew Zealond
Freephone: 0800 920 029

Phone: (09) 401 5200

Far North District Licensing Committee
Schedule of Unopposed Applications

This is a schedule of unopposed applications determined by the Far North District Licensing Committee at
the meetings held during the month of November 2024.

Key
SP Special Licence TA Temporary Authority

@ =zg " New Manager’s Certificate e =28 Renewal Manager’s Certificate

ON New ON Licence RON Renewal ON Licence

OFF New OFF Licence ROFF Renewal OFF Licence

CL New CLUB Licence RCL Renewal CLUB Licence

A copy of the full decision made in respect to any unopposed application can be obtained by contacting the
District Licensing Agency by emailing DLG@fndc.govt.nz or you can call our contact centre on 0800 920
029.

Decisions issued for November 2024

CERT Anne Esther Lomas Granted | 01/11/2024
CERT Babanpreet Kaur Granted | 01/11/2024
SP Pawarenga Old Boys Association Club Incorporated Granted | 01/11/2024
RCERT Trudi Lynn Tasker Granted | 04/11/2024
RCERT Baldeep Singh Granted | 04/11/2024
RCERT Monigue Jacoba Hawker Granted | 04/11/2024
RCERT Denise Raewyn Butler Granted | 04/11/2024
TA Thirsty Russell Limited Granted | 04/11/2024
TA Kegs and Barrels Limited Granted | 04/11/2024
SP Nicholas Edward Limited Granted | 04/11/2024
SP Pawarenga Old Boys Association Club Incorporated Granted | 04/11/2024
SP Kaikohe Bowling Club Incorporated Granted | 04/11/2024
SP John Buchanan Burt Granted | 04/11/2024
SP Strataform Limited Granted | 04/11/2024
RCERT Makhan Singh Granted | 05/11/2024
RON Saar Restaurants Limited Granted | 05/11/2024
CERT Malachi Cassidy Granted | 05/11/2024
CERT Vanessa Ann McKay Granted | 05/11/2024
CERT Madison Christina vy Bowman Granted | 05/11/2024
SP Whangaroa Sport Fishing Club Incorporated Granted | 05/11/2024
SP Ferment Wine Merchants Limited Granted | 05/11/2024
SP Carrington Winery Jade LP Granted | 05/11/2024
SP Taylor Renee Sackfield Granted | 05/11/2024
SP Jacman Entertainment Limited Granted | 05/11/2024

Page 1 of 2 | November 2024


mailto:DLG@fndc.govt.nz

SP

SP
RON
RCERT
RON
RCERT
RCERT
CERT
SP

SP

SP

SP

TA

SP

SP

SP
RCERT
RCERT
RCERT
RON
RCERT
RCERT
CERT
SP
OFF
SP
RCERT
RCERT
CERT
CERT
CERT
CERT
SP
RCERT
CERT
OFF
ON

SP

SP

SP
CERT
CERT
RON
RCERT
RCERT
SP
ROFF
RCERT

Benjamin Christopher Thrippleton
Bamber Hospitality Limited

Far North Food Fare Limited

Andreas Kurmann

Nicholas Edward Limited

Benjamin James Wood

Tayliah Jay Reremanu McClintock

Varun Kumar Bhatti

Far North (Kaitaia) Returned & Services Assoc Inc
Jacob Daryl Shane Dromgool

Bay of Islands Brewing Company Limited
Phat House Limited

Sands Group New Zealand Limited

L D Family Investments

Strataform Limited

I-Taki Limited

Amy Tamara Mustchin

Arvind Singh

Laurence Darcy Brand

Greens International Russell Limited
Melanie Kay Hawke

Pearl Amy Sapphire Pailegutu

Oliver Nicholas Purcell Fitz-Gerald
Kerikeri Sports Complex Incorporated
Northland Cellar Door Limited

Mangonui Cruising Club Incorporated
Melissa Ann Byrne

Joanne Marie Le Clerc

Heather Joy Burgess

Dalvinder Singh

Brenda Irene Bradley

Elizabeth Lorraine Schoff

Taiamai Ohaeawai Rugby Football & Sports Club Inc
Nicole Joy Hohaia

Nga Mere Kara O Te Rangi Josephine Kay
MB Investments Limited

MB Investments Limited

Taiamai Ohaeawai Rugby Football & Sports Club Inc
Carrington Winery Jade LP

Strataform Limited

Jonay Katarina Orgustine Hereora
Jaskaran Singh

Twin Pines Manor Limited

Shelley Janet Dore

Hannah Lee Kotoski

Hokianga Bowling Club Incorporated
General Distributors Limited

Diane Marie Dyer

Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted
Granted

Page 2 of 2 | November 2024

08/11/2024
08/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
12/11/2024
13/11/2024
13/11/2024
13/11/2024
13/11/2024
13/11/2024
13/11/2024
13/11/2024
18/11/2024
19/11/2024
19/11/2024
20/11/2024
20/11/2024
20/11/2024
20/11/2024
20/11/2024
20/11/2024
20/11/2024
21/11/2024
21/11/2024
22/11/2024
22/11/2024
22/11/2024
22/11/2024
22/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
27/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024



