

HE ARA TĀMATA CREATING GREAT PLACES

Supporting our people

Email: ask.us@fndc.govt.nz Website: www.fndc.govt.nz Private Bag 752, Memorial Avenue Kaikohe 0440, New Zealand Freephone: 0800 920 029 Phone: (09) 401 5200

Far North District Licensing Committee Schedule of Unopposed Applications

This is a schedule of unopposed applications determined by the Far North District Licensing Committee at the meetings held during the month of November 2024.

SP	Special Licence	TA	Temporary Authority		
CERT	New Manager's Certificate	RCERT	Renewal Manager's Certificate		
ON	New ON Licence	RON	Renewal ON Licence		
OFF	New OFF Licence	ROFF	Renewal OFF Licence		
CL	New CLUB Licence	RCL	Renewal CLUB Licence		

A copy of the full decision made in respect to any unopposed application can be obtained by contacting the District Licensing Agency by emailing DLG@fndc.govt.nz or you can call our contact centre on 0800 920 029.

	Decisions issued for November 20.				
Licence Type	Applicant	Decision	Decision Date		
CERT	Anne Esther Lomas	Granted	01/11/2024		
CERT	Babanpreet Kaur	Granted	01/11/2024		
SP	Pawarenga Old Boys Association Club Incorporated	Granted	01/11/2024		
RCERT	Trudi Lynn Tasker	Granted	04/11/2024		
RCERT	Baldeep Singh	Granted	04/11/2024		
RCERT	Monique Jacoba Hawker	Granted	04/11/2024		
RCERT	Denise Raewyn Butler	Granted	04/11/2024		
TA	Thirsty Russell Limited	Granted	04/11/2024		
TA	Kegs and Barrels Limited	Granted	04/11/2024		
SP	Nicholas Edward Limited	Granted	04/11/2024		
SP	Pawarenga Old Boys Association Club Incorporated	Granted	04/11/2024		
SP	Kaikohe Bowling Club Incorporated	Granted	04/11/2024		
SP	John Buchanan Burt	Granted	04/11/2024		
SP	Strataform Limited	Granted	04/11/2024		
RCERT	Makhan Singh	Granted	05/11/2024		
RON	Saar Restaurants Limited	Granted	05/11/2024		
CERT	Malachi Cassidy	Granted	05/11/2024		
CERT	Vanessa Ann McKay	Granted	05/11/2024		
CERT	Madison Christina Ivy Bowman	Granted	05/11/2024		
SP	Whangaroa Sport Fishing Club Incorporated	Granted	05/11/2024		
SP	Ferment Wine Merchants Limited	Granted	05/11/2024		
SP	Carrington Winery Jade LP	Granted	05/11/2024		
SP	Taylor Renee Sackfield	Granted	05/11/2024		
SP	Jacman Entertainment Limited	Granted	05/11/2024		

SP	Benjamin Christopher Thrippleton	Granted	08/11/2024
SP	Bamber Hospitality Limited	Granted	08/11/2024
RON	Far North Food Fare Limited	Granted	09/11/2024
RCERT	Andreas Kurmann	Granted	09/11/2024
RON	Nicholas Edward Limited	Granted	09/11/2024
RCERT	Benjamin James Wood	Granted	09/11/2024
RCERT	Tayliah Jay Reremanu McClintock	Granted	09/11/2024
CERT	Varun Kumar Bhatti	Granted	09/11/2024
SP	Far North (Kaitaia) Returned & Services Assoc Inc	Granted	09/11/2024
SP	Jacob Daryl Shane Dromgool	Granted	09/11/2024
SP	Bay of Islands Brewing Company Limited	Granted	09/11/2024
SP	Phat House Limited	Granted	09/11/2024
TA	Sands Group New Zealand Limited	Granted	11/11/2024
SP	L D Family Investments	Granted	11/11/2024
SP	Strataform Limited	Granted	11/11/2024
SP	I-Taki Limited	Granted	12/11/2024
RCERT	Amy Tamara Mustchin	Granted	13/11/2024
RCERT	Arvind Singh	Granted	13/11/2024
RCERT	Laurence Darcy Brand	Granted	13/11/2024
RON	Greens International Russell Limited	Granted	13/11/2024
RCERT	Melanie Kay Hawke	Granted	13/11/2024
RCERT	Pearl Amy Sapphire Pailegutu	Granted	13/11/2024
CERT	Oliver Nicholas Purcell Fitz-Gerald	Granted	13/11/2024
SP		Granted	18/11/2024
OFF	Kerikeri Sports Complex Incorporated Northland Cellar Door Limited	Granted	19/11/2024
SP	Mangonui Cruising Club Incorporated	Granted	19/11/2024
RCERT	Melissa Ann Byrne	Granted	20/11/2024
RCERT	Joanne Marie Le Clerc	Granted	20/11/2024
CERT	Heather Joy Burgess	Granted	20/11/2024
CERT	Dalvinder Singh	Granted	20/11/2024
CERT	Brenda Irene Bradley	Granted	20/11/2024
CERT	Elizabeth Lorraine Schoff		20/11/2024
SP		Granted	
	Taiamai Ohaeawai Rugby Football & Sports Club Inc Nicole Joy Hohaia	Granted	20/11/2024 21/11/2024
RCERT CERT	Nga Mere Kara O Te Rangi Josephine Kay	Granted Granted	21/11/2024
OFF	MB Investments Limited		
OFF	MB Investments Limited	Granted	22/11/2024 22/11/2024
SP		Granted	
SP	Taiamai Ohaeawai Rugby Football & Sports Club Inc	Granted	22/11/2024 22/11/2024
SP	Carrington Winery Jade LP Strataform Limited	Granted	22/11/2024
		Granted	
CERT	Jonay Katarina Orgustine Hereora	Granted	26/11/2024
	Jaskaran Singh	Granted	26/11/2024
RON	Twin Pines Manor Limited	Granted	27/11/2024
RCERT	Shelley Janet Dore	Granted	27/11/2024
RCERT	Hannah Lee Kotoski	Granted	27/11/2024
SP	Hokianga Bowling Club Incorporated	Granted	27/11/2024
ROFF	General Distributors Limited	Granted	28/11/2024
RCERT	Diane Marie Dyer	Granted	28/11/2024